
        

בלו מון
Blue Moon

לונדון פרייד
London Pride

29

29

בלאק בוש
Black Bush

ג'יימסון
Jameson

49

41

בומביי ספייר
Bombay Sapphaire

גורדונס
Gordon’s

הנדריקס
 Hendrick’s

טנקרי
 Tanquarey

44

36

49

44

סאן מיגל
San Miguel

גולדסטאר
Goldstar

מלכה בהירה
 Malka Blond

מרדסו טריפל
  Maredsous Tripel

סמואל אדמס
Samuel Adams

לונדון פורטר
  London Porter

 IPA ברודוג
Brewdog IPA

ברודוג ואגבונד (ללא גלוטן)
  Brewdog Vagabond

23

27

31

36

33

32

33

32

ורמוט ביאנקו / רוסו / דריי
Vermouth Bianco

 Rosso / Dry

קמפרי
Campari

אפרול
Aperol

עארק עלית
Arak Elite

פרנו
Pernod

פסטיס 51
Pastis 51

אוזו 12
Ouzo 12

30

36

34

28

31

31

33

Strawberry Fields
וודקה, סורבה תות, ליים

  Vodka, Strawberry Sorbet, Lime

Remember
ג'ין, ליים, וניל

Gin, Lime, Vanila

Blood Orange
קמפרי, וודקה, קורסאו, 

תפוזים, אשכולית
 ,Campari, Vodka, curacao

 Orange, Grapefruit

The Q
ג'ין, מידורי, מלפפון, לימון 

Gin, Midori,  Cucamber, Lemon

 Leechy Daiquiri
רום, ליצ'י, ליים, ורדים

Rum, Leechy, Lime, Roses

White Sangria
יין מתובל, קאווה, תפוחים 

Mulled Wine, Cava, Apple

44

46

46

45

42

36

Aperol Shpritz
אפרול, קאווה, תפוז 

   Aperol, Cava, Orange

Negroni
ג'ין, קמפרי, וורמוט רוסו 

Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

Cosmopolitan
וודקה, קירסאו, לימון, חמוציות

 ,Vodka, Curasao, Lemon
 Cranberries Juice

Manhattan
וויסקי שיפון, וורמוט רוסו, 

אנגוסטורה
 ,Rye Whisky, Vermouth Rosso

Angostura

Caipirinha
קשאסה, ליים, סוכר חום 

Cachaca, Lime, Brown Sugar

Mojito
רום, נענע, ליים, סודה

 Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Margarita
טקילה, קירסאו, לימון

Tequila, Curasao,  Lemon

Sidecar
קוניאק V.S.O.P, קירסאו, ליים

Cognac, Curacao, Lime

38

42

45

49

42

45

45

56

ג'ק דניאלס
Jack Daniel’s

בולט שיפון
Bulleit Rye

הדסון
Hudson

54

62

69

גרנט'ס
Grant’s

ג'וני ווקר רד
Johnnie Walker Red

ג'וני ווקר בלאק
Johnnie Walker Black

שיבאס ריגל
Chivas Regal

36

46

56

58

גלנפידיך 12
Glenfiddich 12

גלנפידיך 15 סולרה רזרב
 Glenfiddich 15 S. Reserve

קאול איילה
Caol Ila

לפרויג 10
Laphroaig 10

גלנמורנג'י 10
Glenmorangie 10

גלנליוויט
Glenlivet

בלוויני 12
Belvenie 12

58

58

74

64

66

58

66

סטוליצ'ניה
 Stolichnaya

סטוליצ'ניה גולד
Stolichnaya Gold

קטל וואן
Ketel One

גריי גוס
Grey Goose

זוברובקה
Zubrowka

34

44

40

56

36

אספולון בלנקו
Espolon Blanco

דון חוליו בלנקו
Don Julio Blanco

פטרון אנייחו
Patron Anejo

38

54

84

נגריטה
Negrita

בקרדי
Bacardi Rum

קפטן מורגן ספייס
Captain Morgan

זקאפה 23
Zacapa 23

קשאסה 51
Cachaca 51

32

40

45

60

30

ארמניאק דה לה מזייר
Armagnac De La Maziere

VSOP רמי מרטן
Remy Martin VSOP

VSOP היין
Hine - H  VSOP

VS הנסי
Hennesy  VS

XO הנסי
Hennesy  XO

53

78

62

59

160

סאות'רן קומפורט
Southern Comfort

מידורי
Midori

בד אפל
Bad Apfel

פרנה ברנקה
Fernet Branca

גרנד מרנייה
 Grand Marnier

אמרטו דיסרונו
Amaretto Disaronno

שרטרז ירוק
Green Chartreuse

בייליס
Bailey’s

דרמבוי
Drambuie

פידג'
Fidg

47

43

39

39

50

33

52

40

47

29


